
17,421,048  

meals distributed internationally*
*some meals pending in-country distribution

2,866,104  

meals distributed nationally

1,150,848 
meals distributed in Iowa

21,438,000  

total meals distributed in 2023

500,000 
approx. number of children 
we help feed every school 

day within feeding  
initiatives we support

Donations pay for meal ingredients. Volunteers package meals. 

over

600,000  
volunteers since 2008

Since 2008,  
we have  

distributed  
meals to 43  

countries

2023 YEAR IN REVIEW

4,028,136

2008

21,854,709

2011

48,950,836

2014

105,872,040

2017

167,476,752

2020

230,974,488

2023

CUMULATIVE MEALS  
PACKAGED

2008-2023


